
Western Athletic Conference

Girls Soccer 2022-2023

Wednesday, November 30 
Johansen at Mountain House 
Ceres at Beyer 
Los Banos at Grace Davis 
Lathrop at Pacheco 

Monday, December 5 
Mountain House at Beyer 
Pacheco at Ceres 
Johansen at Los Banos  
Grace Davis at Lathrop 

Wednesday, December 7 
Pacheco at Johansen 
Mountain House at Grace Davis  
Beyer at Los Banos 
Lathrop at Ceres 

Monday, December 12 
Grace Davis at Johansen 
Beyer at Pacheco 
Mountain House at Ceres 
Los Banos at Lathrop 
  
Wednesday, December 14 
Grace Davis at Pacheco 
Los Banos at Mountain House  
Ceres at Johansen 
Beyer at Lathrop 

Wednesday, January 4 
Ceres at Los Banos 
Pacheco at Mountain House 
Beyer at Grace Davis  
Lathrop at Johansen 

Monday, January 9 
Johansen at Pacheco 
Grace Davis at Mountain House 
Los Banos at Beyer  
Ceres at Lathrop  

Wednesday, January 11  
Johansen at Beyer 
Grace Davis at Ceres 
Los Banos at Pacheco 
Lathrop at Mountain House 

Monday, January 16 (MLK Day) 
Pacheco at Grace Davis 
Mountain House at Los Banos 
Johansen at Ceres 
Lathrop at Beyer 

Wednesday, January 18 
Mountain House at Johansen 
Beyer at Ceres 
Grace Davis at Los Banos 
Pacheco at Lathrop 
  
Monday, January 23 
Los Banos at Ceres 
Mountain House at Pacheco  
Grace Davis at Beyer  
Johansen at Lathrop  

Wednesday, January 25 
Beyer at Mountain House 
Ceres at Pacheco 
Los Banos at Johansen 
Lathrop at Grace Davis 

Monday, January 30 
Johansen at Grace Davis 
Pacheco at Beyer 
Ceres at Mountain House 
Lathrop at Los Banos  

Wednesday, February 1 
Beyer at Johansen 
Ceres at Grace Davis 
Pacheco at Los Banos 
Mountain House at Lathrop 

Monday, February 6 
Playoff game (if necessary) 

Start Times:

2 Fields-3:00 Varsity/JV

1 Field-4:00 JV/5:30 Varsity
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